MJWI25 SERIES
DC/DC CONVERTER 25W, Highest Power Density
E-mail:sales@minmax.com.tw   Tel:886-6-2923150
2014/02/13 REV:0   Page 1 of 10
FEATURES
ŹHighest Power Density
Ź1" x 1" x 0.4" Shielded Metal Package
ŹUltra Wide 4:1 Input Range

Output
Voltage
Max. @Max. Load @No Load
Reflected
Ripple
Current
Over
Voltage
Protection
Max. capacitive
Load
@Max. Load
Model
Number
VDC VDC mA mA(typ.) mA(typ.) mA (typ.) VDC ȝF %
MJWI25-24S033 3.3 6000 950 85 3.9 10300 87
MJWI25-24S05 5 5000 1170 85 6.2 6800 89
MJWI25-24S12 12 2090 1175 85 15 1200 89
MJWI25-24S15 15 1670 1160 85 18 750 90
MJWI25-24D12 ±12 ±1040 1170 85 ±15 680# 89
MJWI25-24D15
24
(9 ~ 36)
±15 ±840 1180 85
50
±18 380# 89
MJWI25-48S033 3.3 6000 470 45 3.9 10300 88
MJWI25-48S05 5 5000 580 45 6.2 6800 90
MJWI25-48S12 12 2090 580 45 15 1200 90
MJWI25-48S15 15 1670 580 45 18 750 90
MJWI25-48D12 ±12 ±1040 585 45 ±15 680# 89
MJWI25-48D15
48
(18 ~ 75)
±15 ±840 590 45